REV2022
} How to order
} Applications
	 �Dual reading temperature & pressure these
instruments are commonly used on commercial and
industrial boilers. These are available in bottom or
lower back connections.
} Specifications
Accuracy	 1% Full Scale per Grade 1A ASME B40.1
Case	 Black steel painted
Dial	� 4"
Lens	 Glass
Stem Length	 2"
Scale	� psi/kPa celcius/fahrenheit
Connection 	 1/2” NPT copper alloy
4” Square Dial Industrial Tridicator
Bottom and Rear Connection
Therm
om
eters
Model Connection Range
GTTRI-75B Back 0-75 Psi/Kpa 60-260 F&C
GTTRI-100B Back 0-100 Psi/Kpa 60-260 F&C
GTTRI-200B Back 0-200 Psi/Kpa 80/320 F&C
GTTRI-75L Bottom 0-75 Psi/Kpa 60-260 F&C
GTTRI-100L Bottom 0-100 Psi/Kpa 60-260 F&C
GTTRI-200L Bottom 0-200 Psi/Kpa 80/320 F&C
Back view
Front view